
LMACCC  

HOLIDAY SCHEDULE  
(July 1, 2024 – June 30, 2025)  

  

LMACCC will be closed on the dates listed below.  Parents will be notified at least 30 
days in advance of any changes in the holiday schedule, and a new schedule will be 
issued by July 1st each year.    

 

Holiday        Date 

Independence Day      Thursday, July 4, 2024 

Labor Day       Monday, September 2, 2024 

Columbus Day/Indigenous Peoples Day   Monday, October 14, 2024 

Thanksgiving       Thursday, November 28, 2024 

Day after Thanksgiving (Professional Development Day)  Friday, November 29, 2024 

Closed        Monday, December 23, 2024 

Closed        Tuesday, December 24, 2024 

Christmas       Wednesday, December 25, 2024  

Closed        Thursday, December 26, 2024 

Closed        Friday, December 27, 2024 

New Year’s Day      Wednesday, January 1, 2025 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day     Monday, January 20, 2025 

Presidents’ Day (Professional Development Day)  Monday, February 17, 2025 

Patriots’ Day (Professional Development Day)   Monday, April 21,2025 

Memorial Day      Monday, May 26, 2025 

Juneteenth       Thursday, June 19, 2025 


